PK 2023

Leuven, 14 - 15/10/2023

Programmanr. 23
15/10/2023 - 10:19

Heren, 200m wisselslag

11 jaar en ouder
Startlijst

Provinciaal record alg.: 2:01.44; 19 +: 2:01.58; 18: 2:02.94; 17: 2:01.44; 16: 2:02.94; 15: 2:06.26; 14: 2:08.09; 13: 2:18.12; 12: 2:26.64;

11: 2:39.58

Serie 1 van 8
2 Nijs Bas TRUST/11191/12 3:14.92
3 Van Nooten Tijl LAQUA/11489/12 3:10.50
4 Maertens Toon ZCT/11140/12 3:09.06
5 Devue Nicolas KAZS/11115/12 3:10.41
6 Deraemaecker Mathias LAQUA/11547/12 3:1351
7 Rockelé Lowie ZCT/11157/12 3:15.08

Serie 2van 8
1 Ratiu Matheo ZCT/11146/12 3:03.41
2 Tronckoe Kobe DDAT/11131/11 3:01.90
3 Dierick Oscar LAQUA/11495/11 3:01.45
4 Vanolande Thibault STZ/11121/12 2:56.75
5 Vanderborght Milan SCZ/11086/11 2:58.23
6 Vernimmen Nicholas NGLAQUA/11480/12 3:01.86
7 Van Dyck Seth ZCT/11136/11 3:02.44
8 Van Den Broeck Tiebe ZCK/12102/11 3:04.07

Serie 3van 8
1 Chabottier Largo KLSVZ/11120/12 2:53.78
2 Slootmaekers Matteo LAQUA/11387/10 2:45.14
3 Spiritus Simon TRUST/11165/10 2:42.61
4 Kentin Shane STZ/11001/09 2:42.13
5 Geens Dré ZCT/11117/09 2:42.18
6 Meremans Mathys LAQUA/11407/10 2:44.53
7 Vanstechelman Lucas DDAT/11136/11 2:49.72
8 Spadea Mattia LAQUA/11461/11 2:54.86

Serie 4van 8
1 Vervloessem Frits ZCT/11102/10 2:40.73
2 Geladi Bjorn TRUST/11205/09 2:36.65
3 De Wilde Daan DDAT/11054/08 2:33.85
4 Bakx Warre ZCK/12095/10 2:33.59
5 Van der Borght Floris ZCT/11072/08 2:33.77
6 Van Hoof Cobe BEST/11118/10 2:35.02
7 Decaluwé Georges ZCT/11097/09 2:39.93
8 Van Grunderbeeck Bas NGZCT/11110/09 2:41.82

Serie 5van 8
1 Van De Veire Wannes NGDDAT/11152/07 2:31.43
2 Pelgrims Lowie ZCT/11073/08 2:30.18
3 Raes Dries KAZS/11182/07 2:29.64
4 De Peyper Noah ZI10S/11070/08 2:28.91
5 Van den Eynde Vik ZCT/11032/06 2:29.38
6 Das Joran KVZP/11027/06 2:30.08
7 Vets Siebe KAZS/11065/08 2:31.07
8 Persoons Emiel Z10S/11078/08 2:32.73
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PK 2023

Leuven, 14 - 15/10/2023

Programmanr. 23, Heren, 200m wisselslag

Serie 6 van 8

Cleymans Torben
Delen Kobe

Bernath Benjamin
Verroken Gerben

van Groenigen Karsten
Moulaert Tiemo
Seghers Michiel
Lissens Tuur

ONO U WNPE

Serie 7 van 8

Pillet Brecht
Dobbelaere Sam
De Backer Bjorn
Roobaert Jurre
Catry Arne
Spadea Tommaso
Matthijs Laurenz
Baeten Lukas

O~NO OIS WN -

Serie 8 van 8

1 Van Hoof Daan

2 De Swerdt Niels

3 Ausloos Jens

4 Hendrickx Lander

5 Decossaux Valentin

6 Van genechten Sander
7 Paoletti Luca Giorgio
8 Thiébaut Noah

STZ/11081/08
KAZS/11033/05
KAZS/11071/07
DDAT/11072/08
STZ/11069/08
DDAT/11130/09
DDAT/11098/07
LAQUA/11393/10

DDAT/11017/04
LAQUA/11153/01
Z10S/11045/07
KVZP/11024/06
ZCT/11047/06
LAQUA/11260/08
SCZ/10172/04
LAQUA/11292/07

LAQUA/11168/05
TRUST/11061/07

NGKAZS/10205/03

LAQUA/11115/94
TRUST/31227/95

LAQUA/11460/03
SCWR/11072/00

STZ/11028/08

2:27.10
2:24.90
2:22.03
2:21.49
2:21.98
2:24.48
2:25.36
2:28.16

2:21.31
2:20.31
2:19.91
2:17.50
2:19.43
2:20.12
2:20.62
2:21.42

2:17.32
2:14.75
2:11.22
2:04.99
2:05.61
2:14.22
2:16.68
2:17.48
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